SAN DIEGO STATE UNIVERSITY

MEN'S TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

1977
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Sat Feb 5 All Comers ¥:32.5 Two mle =t %ﬁgﬁfﬁwrh i sli.- ag:l{)k ;I\oon
St Feb 12 All Comers Relay Meet SDSU 12:00 Noon
Sat. Feb 19 Cal Poly (Pomona) 9:%22.0 fM~-”1&Fé%équ“qi 12:00 Moon
Sat Feb 26 USC, Long Beach State,q.;¢ = ghﬁh;5*5€ 2R JAH@ 10:00 AM
U C Irvine
et Mar 5 Long Beach Relays Long Beach 10:00 AM
Sat Mar 12 California 430.% 5‘f’ﬂc’f’*‘-" hase — 3""ﬁ‘»‘ﬁerl%:-zl Sy won F4771.15 M
Sat Mar 19 U CTizgfngéaﬁe;::};?n%Oi éﬂp}c_ ruS&SPu)c’ beast Mot gﬁig’log_uoo;l
Sat Mar 26 Washington 3eco sﬁeﬂe:imm PNESDSU 12:00 Koown
Sat Apr 2 Los Angeles Statezeee sﬁaka'ﬂlux?-snsu‘fﬁ"ﬂ‘f{‘fﬂ) 12:00 Noow
Sat Apr 9 San Diego Relays SDSU - 10:00 4y : :
Sat Apr 16 Long Beach Stat. 9,343 S'f‘eef’lf&i{'ﬂ“f-SDSU{#f‘f‘“‘ “ﬂ*f"“fi:j%i &ﬁgwf = /pﬁ-f/c i
ErT=Sat Apr 22-23 Mt SAC Relays or Drake Relays Walnut or Des Moines,IA 9:CC A¥
sat Apr 30 U C Santa Barbara ZnA M Sfeep SDSU ~ 1:ty PM
Sun May 1 Long Beach Invitational Zad i Stemg)Beach 12:00 Neon
Fn&fgggﬂ”;ay 6-7 West Coast Relays Fresno 16:00 24
Fri-Sat May 13-14 PCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS Santa Barbara 12:00 Noon
Sat May 21 Califcsnia Relays Modesto _ 4:00 PM
Th-F-S8  Jun 2-3-4 NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS Champaign, IL All Day
(I1llinois)
Fri Jun 10 AAU CHAMPIONSHIPS UCLA 10:00 AM
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Richard A. Hill, Head Coach (714) 286-6569 565-0969
Dr. Ken Karr, Director of Athletics (714) 2856-5162 4605412
John Maffei, Sports Information Director (714) 286-5547 27£=7780
Mike Urbano, Promotions Director (714) 286-5556 226-0198
Gabriel Ortiz, Business Manager (714) 286-~5792 287-5154

2/15/17/3



